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Sportschiitzenkreis 8 Mannheim e.\V.

37. Kreis-Rundenwettkampf Zentralfeuer-Kurzwaffen 2018

Mannschaft

. SSV Neckarau

. SSV Neckarau
. SG Seckenheim

. SG Seckenheim
. SSV Neckarau

. PSV Mannheim
. PSV Mannheim

Schiitze

Bittner Melvin

Korzystko Stanislaus

Lorch Harald

Klink Thomas
Schillinger Udo
Scherneck Steffen
von Trotha Wolf Chr.
Mobus Klaus
Grabler Wolfgang
Schmidt Bernhard
Schwartz Roland
Kiihnau Thomas
Wolfer Gunther
Wunder Helmut
Doring Frank
Miicke Herwart
Leicht Carsten
Arvaniti Ifigeneia
Scherneck Natalja
Peipe Wolfgang
Twirdy Armin
Eisler Norbert
Kunzmann Thomas
Jendritza Heinz
Genz Gerd

Krieger Hans Peter
Denes Michael
Scheidel Holger
Frischmann Thomas
Hinz Andreas

Neis Rainer
Giinther Patrick
Parlak Metin
Haake Mathias
Tonies Richard
Huhn Spiros
Hasiibert Jorg
Hasiibert Mike
Egner Claudia
Takacs Roxanne
Geiger Dieter

. SG 1744 Mannheim

. SG 1744 Mannheim

SG 1744 Mannheim

. SG 1744 Mannheim

Ergebnisliste

Verein

SV Sandhofen

SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG Seckenheim
SG Seckenheim
SSV Neckarau

SG Seckenheim
SSV Neckarau

PSV Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SG 1744 Mannheim
SG Seckenheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SSV Neckarau

SG Seckenheim
SG Seckenheim
PSV Mannheim

SG Seckenheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SG 1744 Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

SSV Neckarau

PSV Mannheim
PSV Mannheim
SSV Neckarau

PSV Mannheim
PSV Mannheim
PSV Mannheim
PSV Mannheim

SG 1744 Mannheim
PSV Mannheim

SG 1744 Mannheim

1. Tag 2.Tag 3.Tag 4.Tag

829
744
734
719
652
685
633
576
579
678
405

1. Tag

286
281
280
271
245
234
248
251
244
246
242
251
247
239
231
237
223
226
222
215
223
240
206
179
252
174
182
268
192
0
113
217
0
0
148
209
189
184
178

31

814
748
724

700
660
630
646
618
531
605
0

2. Tag

278
267
269
278
240
249
238
244
235
229
244
221
231
237
220
241
250
213
211
246
202
188
226
182
145
176
197
0
151
254
159
225
214
195
142
0
0
0
0
166
0

812
792
760

745
768
688
651
654
636
0
0

3. Tag

279
283
266
257
270
264
255
243
258
257
242
252
245
244
259
230
224
246
246
212
220
199
183
210
167
213
168
263
183
270
210
0
227
195
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4. Tag

Gesamt

2455
2284
2218

2164
2080
2003
1930
1848
1746
1283
405

Gesamt

843
831
815
806
755
747
741
738
737
732
728
724
723
720
710
708
697
685
679
673
645
627
615
571
564
563
547
531
526
524
482
442
441
390
290
209
189
184
178
166
31



	Ergebnis-Tabelle

